## Lougheed Area Girl Guides





## Girl Guides of Canada - Lougheed Area Community Action Challenge Crest Order Form

Please use this form to order the Lougheed Area Community Action Challenge crests. These crests are available to anyone in Lougheed Area who has completed the requirements of the challenge in full. Order crests only after completing the Community Action Challenge.

Email this order form to <a href="mailto:commissionerteam@girlguideslougheedarea.org">commissionerteam@girlguideslougheedarea.org</a> and your order will be filled as soon as possible. The crest is not a uniform item and is intended to be added to a camp hat or blanket. These crests can be collected on an ongoing basis of one per member per year until further notice.

District/Area: Name of Member(s)/Unit: Number of crests requested: Name of contact person for crests: Address:	Phone #:
☐ Mail crests to address above ☐ Give crests to my District Commissioner to pr	ovide to me (preferred)
Yes - Each Girl Member entered above has con 1/3 of unit cookie sales door to door	mpleted a min. of $10$ community challenge actions + participated in selling
Level of Guiding Completing the Challenge (i.e. Sp	parks, Pathfinders, Rangers):
Which Community Related Actions did your Unit 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	experience?
Subsequent Community Action Challenge Crests	

Each year the crest's border will change colour so every year another Community Action Challenge Crest can be earned! (Yellow for the 1st year, orange for the 2nd year, and red for the 3rd)

Include below any Girl Members who have already received their 1st Community Action Crest and are in their year of achieving this challenge: Name of Member(s):

## Challenge Feedback

As this is an ongoing Area Challenge, please provide us with your comments, suggestions or feedback so that we can continuously improve this Community Challenge:

Any questions or comments, please contact commissionerteam@girlguideslougheedarea.org.